
Relation      :                Cont.-Nr.: Akte 100/ 6657/

Siegel Nr. Foto !!! 
ETA: 20.12.2025 Abnahme: DUSS

Einlagerungsdatum: Sendungsnummer:

Sdg Nr.

Lager 

Akte Pos Stück Typ Ware Gewicht Cbm ATB Pos. Stück

Euro- 

paletten 

RGD#25112333 6657/ 001 110 Krt Color Cards 2101,00 4,110
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851
008 110/ 2101,0 Kg

RGD#25112331 6657/ 002 54 Krt

Bag

Tape

Plastic Bag

280,40 2,580
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851

009

010

011

50/ 200,0 Kg

2/ 34,40 Kg

2/ 46,0 Kg

RGD#25112305 6657/ 003 26 Kst

Turbine Casing

Gas Outlet Flange

Turbine Diffuser

7534,00 11,330
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851

012

013

014

015

016

2/ 1013,0 Kg

2/ 960,0 Kg

10/ 1359,0 Kg

2/ 1202,0 Kg

10/ 3000 Kg

RGD#25112337 6657/ 004 227 Krt DIY Creative Sets 540,45 6,770
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851
017 227/ 540,45 Kg

HNKU 634 024-6

199229



RGD#25112323 6657/ 005 25 Krt Sisal Bag 462,50 3,190
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851
018 25/ 462,50 Kg

RGD#25112330 6657/ 006 61 Krt Men's Jacket 915,00 5,150
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851
001 61/ 915,0 Kg

RGD#25112326 6657/ 007 137 Krt

Ladi's Skirt/Outer

Ladie's Dress

Ladie's Blouse

Ladie's Pullover

Ladie's Cardigan

1633,87 11,320
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851

003

004

005

006

007

24/ 364,07 Kg

21/ 289,9 Kg

40/ 432,2 Kg

17/ 181,8 Kg

35/ 365,9 Kg

RGD#25122414 6657/ 008 12 Krt Ball Pen 162,00 0,240
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851
019 12/ 162,0 Kg

RGD#25122415 6657/ 009 14 Krt Men's Jacket 210,90 1,840
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851
002 14/ 210,9 Kg



RGD#25122416 6657/ 010 1 Pal PX26D H7 Bakelite 702,00 1,710
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851
020 1/ 702,0 Kg

RGD#25122417 6657/
011

  A
2 Kst

Mould Base

Mould Part
2000,00 2,580

25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851

023

024

1/ 1700,0 Kg

1/ 300,0 Kg

011

  B
2 Kst

Mould Base

Mould Part
1680,00

25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851

025

028

1/ 1080,0 Kg

1/ 600,0 Kg

011

  C
3 Kst

Mould Base

Mould Part
2740,00

25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851

026

027

1/ 1040,0 Kg

2/ 1700,0 Kg

RGD#25122418 6657/ 010 10 Pal Enamel Mug 2237,00 14,120
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851
021 10/ 2237,0 Kg

RGD#25122419 6657/ 011 25 Krt Mat 525,00 1,090
25DE4851L0004DTMU0 

ATB151884271220254851
022 25/ 525,0 Kg


